
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 86768732

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 512,18 RON - 512,18 RON

Descriere: 1 PPR TEU 50X50X50 Buc 2,00 5,04 5,04 10,08 2 PPR OLANDEZ 50X11/2 FE Buc 3,00 51,26 51,26 153,78 3 GEBO MUFA 2 FI Buc 1,00 130,25 130,25 130,25 4 ZN REDUCTIE 2-11/2 Buc 3,00 13,45 13,45 40,34 5 PPR TEAVA INSERTIE AL INT 50 M 4,00 25,21 25,21 100,84 6 GEBO MUFA 11/2 FE Buc 1,00 65,13 65,13 65,13 7 DISC 125X1.6X22 Buc 2,00 5,88 5,88 11,76
TOTAL GENERAL: 512,18
